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Varistar CP Double Steel Door, Perforatd, 3-

Point Locking

Energieversorger

Perforated Varistar CP steel double door with 3-point
locking and 2 door hinges for applications with IP 20
proctection.

EIGENSCHAFTEN

Double perforated steel door with 3 point locking for IP 20 protection class
Lever handle with key insert (2 keys)

Opening angle 180°

Standard fitting, lock on right-hand door

Can be retrofitted with lever handle 24630003 and DIN profile half cylinder with keys or push button

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Table 1/2
Katalognumme X . 5 .
Rack Height Hohe Breite Farbe Color Code Konform mit
r
21630-020 IEC 61587-1,
42 U 2000 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-021 IEC 61587-1,
47 U 2200 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-022 IEC 61587-1,
52 U 2450 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-02/ IEC 61587-1,
42 U 2000 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-028 IEC 61587-1,
47 U 2200 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-029 IEC 61587-1,
52 U 2450 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-448 IEC 61587-1,
24 U 1200 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021

IEC 61587-3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-021
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-022
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-027
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-028
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-029
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-448

Katalognumme
r

21630-449

21630-450

21630-451

21630-452

21630-453

21630-454

21630-455

Katalognummer

21630-020

21630-021

21630-022

21630-027

21630-028

21630-029

21630-448

21630-449

21630-450

21630-451

Breite

Rack Height Hohe

24U 1200 mm
29U 1400 mm
29U 1400 mm
33U 1600 mm
33U 1600 mm
38U 1800 mm
38U 1800 mm

Locking Type Product Type

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

Table 2/2

P20

P20

IP20

IP20

IP20

P20

P20

P20

P20

IP20

Farbe

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Protection Rating Typ

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Konform mit

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

Kompatibel mit

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-449
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-450
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-451
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-452
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-453
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-454
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-455
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-021
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-022
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-027
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-028
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-029
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-448
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-449
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-450
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-451
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Katalognummer

21630-452

21630-453

21630-454

21630-455

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Locking Type

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

Product Type

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Protection Rating Typ

P20

P20

P20

IP20

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Steel Double Door,
Perforated

Kompatibel mit

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Please order DIN profile half cylinder for lever handle 24630003 separately.

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

WARNUNG

nVent-Produkte missen in Ubereinstimmung mit den Produktinformationsblattern und dem Schulungsmaterial von nVent

installiert und verwendet werden. Informationsblatter sind verfiigbar unter www.nVent.com sowie bei lhrem nVent-

Kundendienstvertreter. UnsachgemaRe Installation, Missbrauch, Fehlanwendung oder andere Handlungen im Widerspruch zu
den Anweisungen und Warnungen von nVent kénnen zu Fehlfunktionen, Anlagenschaden, schwerer Koérperverletzung sowie
zum Tod fihren und/oder haben die Annullierung der Garantie zur Folge.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-452
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-453
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-454
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/de-be/power-utilities/products/enc21630-455
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

